Rezultati drugog testa iz:

INZENJERSKOG MENADZMENTA U AGROBIZNISU

(odrzanog 21.05.2013)

Redni broj Prezimei ime
studenta

1. Vasi Marko

2. burdevi¢c Miroslav

3. Jovicki Olja

4, Krisan Stefan

Predmetni nastavnik:

Prof. dr Jovan Babovi

Bodovi

98

81

92

92

Ocena

10 (deset)
8 (osam)
9 (devet)

9 (devet)

Asistent:

Radivoj Prodait



